F21000003003

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
the dans of the bosons			
belanes.			
LOE			
word certificate was			

Office Use Only



000396927510

2023 FEB 21 PM 3: 00 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHAS SEEL FI

Jame Chang

FEB 2 2 2023 D CUSHING



Denise Barnette

Wnter's Direct Line 312 855 4360

Writer's Email dbarnette@chuhak.com

November 2, 2022

FEDERAL EXPRESS 2-DAY

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: IR Design Firm, Inc. – SOS File #F21000003003

Dear Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the Profit Corporation-Application by Foreign Profit Corporation to File Amendment to Application for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida (in duplicate) along with a check payable to the "Secretary of State" in the amount of \$35.00 for the filing fee.

Please file this document and return a file-stamped copy to my attention in the encosed return Federal Express envelope.

Please contact me with any questions that may arise. Thank you for your assistance with this matter.

Sincerely,

Denise Barnette

Denise Barnette Paralegal

DB:db1 Enclosures

ce: Christina M. Mermigas

COVER LETTER

	IGN FIRM, INC.	of Corporation		
	1BER: F21000003003			
		-		
	diment and fee are submitted for			
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this ma	tter to the follow	ving:	
DENISE BARNET				
	Name of Contact Person			
CHUHAK & TECS	ON, P.C.			
	Firm/Company			
120 S. Riverside Pla	nza, Suite 1700			
	Address	_		
CHICAGO, ILLIN	OIS 60606			
	City/State and Zip Code		 .	
CMERMIGAS@C	нинак.сом			
E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annual	report notificatio	en)	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		
CHRISTINIA MER	RMIGAS	at (855-4354)	Telephone Number
Name	of Contact Person	Area C	Tode & Daytime	Felephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
US35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Certified	Filing Fee & Copy	☐ \$52,50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



February 8, 2023

DENISE BARNETT CHUHAK & TECSON, P.C. 120 S RIVERSIDE PLAZA, SUITE 1700 CHICAGO, IL 60606

SUBJECT: IR DESIGN FIRM, INC.

Ref. Number: F21000003003

We have received your document for IR DESIGN FIRM, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

From what I see this is not a name change they are ceasing the use of the assumed name. Our office does not file assumed names.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 223A00002634

- www.sunbiz.org

TO DO DOY GOOT MILE THE COOL

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

	F21000003003		
	(Document nu	umber of corporation (if known)	
, IR DESIGN FIR	M, INC.		
1.	(Name of corporation as it app	pears on the records of the Department of	State)
2. ILLINOIS		JUNE 30, 2021	
<u>. </u>	(Incorporated under laws of)	(Date authorized to d	o business in Florida)
		SECTION II	
	(4-7 COMPLETE OF	NLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)	
4. If the amendmen	nt changes the name of the corporation, who	en was the change effected under the laws	of its jurisdiction of
5. BLDG PROJEC	TS, INC.		
(Name of corpo	ration after the amendment, adding suffix annew name of the corporation)	'corporation," "company," or "incorporated	d," or appropriate abbreviation, if
(If new name is a	unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corpo	orate name adopted for the purpose of trans	sacting business in Forda)
	idment changes the period of duration, indi-		န္တင္သာ သ ကြည္သာ က
6. If the amen	dement changes the period of duration, man	cate new period of daration.	S
			22
		(New duration)	श्रीच का सा
7. If the amen	idinent changes the jurisdiction of incorpor	ation, indicate new jurisdiction.	FH 3: 00
		(New jurisdiction)	
		(1.0 j	
O If amonding th	ie registered agent and/or registered offi	ce address in Florida, enter the name of	the
new registered	agent and/or the new registered office a	ddress:	
 -	ew Registered Agent		
Name of IN	ew Meganitu ngem		
	(Flo	orida street address)	
		. Flor	ida
<u>New Register</u>	red Office Address:	(City)	(Zip Code)
	No. of Charles Barbara	ared Agent	
New Registere	ed Agent's Signature, if changing Register the appointment as registered agent. I are	n familiar with and accept the obligations	of the position.
i norcoy accept			
	Signature of New Registered Agent, if c	hanging	
	Bigurate of trees the grant of the		

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			l Remove
			Add
			L.Remove
	<u> </u>		
			L.Remove
			Add
			∟ . Cemove
			Add
			I Remove
Attached is a certific of the application to under the laws of wh	rate or document of similar import, evithe Department of State, by the Secretaristich it is incorporated.	idencing the amendment, authenticy of State or other official having (cated not more than 90 days prior to delivenestedy of corporate records in the jurisdic
-	(Signature of adirects a receiver or other co	or, president or other officer - if in urt appointed fiduciary, by that fic	the hands of luciary)
KATMERKA RA		PRESID	

FILING FEE \$35.00

File Number

7198-961-5



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of Business Services. I certify that

ATTACHED HERETO IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY, CONSISTING OF 1 PAGE(S), AS TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE FOR BLDG PROJECTS, INC..



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 2ND day of NOVEMBER A.D. 2022 .

Authentication #: 2230602997 verifiable until 11/02/2023.

Authenticate at: https://www.ilsos.gov

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

FORM **BCA 10.30** (rev. Dec. 2003)
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
Business Corporation Act

Secretary of State
Department of Business Services
501 S. Second St., Rm. 350
Springfield, IL 62756
217-782-1832
www.cyberdriveillinois.com

Remit payment in the form of a check or money order payable to Secretary of State.

FILED

OCT 27 2022

JESSE WHITE SECRETARY OF STATE

		File #File #	Filling Fee: \$50 Approved	1:			
	-	Submit in duplicate Type or Print clearly in black ink	 Do not write above this lin 	ne			
1.	Со	rporate Name (See Note 1 on page 4.): IR DESIGN FIRM, INC.					
2.	Th	nner of Adoption of Amendment: e following amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted on the manner indicated below:	Month Day	20 N Year			
	Ma	rk an "X" in one box only.					
		By a majority of the incorporators, provided no directors were named in the Articles of Incorporation and no directors have been elected. (See Note 2 on page 4.)					
		By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.10, the Corporation having issued no snares as of the time of adoption of this amendment. (See Note 2 on page 4.)					
		By a majority of the board of directors, in accordance with Section 10.15, shares having been issued but shareholder a state and being required for the adoption of the amendment. (See Note 3 on page 4.)					
	By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. At a meeting of shareholders, not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the Articles of Incorporation were voted in favor of the amendment. (See Note 4 on page 4.)						
	By the shareholders, in accordance with Sections 10.20 and 7.10, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by shareholders having not less than the minimum number of votes required by statute and by the Articles of Incorporation. Shareholders who have not consented in writing have been given notice in accordance with Section 7.10. (See Notes 4 and 5 on page 4.)						
	Ü	By the shareholders, in accordance with Section 10.20, a resolution of the board of directors having been duly adopted and submitted to the shareholders. A consent in writing has been signed by all the shareholders entitled to vote on this amendment. (See Note.5 on page 4.)					
3.	T∈ a.	with of Amendment: When amendment effects a name change, insert the New Corporate National Ments. Article I: Name of the Corporation: BLDG PROJECTS, INC.		all other amend-			

(All changes other than name include on page 2.)

Text of Amendment

b.	If amendment affects the corporate purpose, the amended purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety.
	For more space, attach additional sheets of this size.

4.	. The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which any excha reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class be or effected by this amendment, is as follows (If not applicable no change	IOW THE HL	mper or issued sin	ellation of issued shares, or a ares of that class, provided for				
5.	 a. The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which said an is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"): (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Pa no change 							
	 The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amend (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Page 4.) 	 b. The amount of paid-in capital as changed by this amendment is as follows (if not applicable, insert "No change"): (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts.) (See Note 6 on page 4.) Before Amendment After Amendment						
		Beton	a Amendment	VIIBI VIII CII CIII III				
	Paid-in Capital:	\$		5				
	Month & Day Year Any Authorize Officer's Signature KATMERKA RAMIC, PRESIDENT Name and Title (type or print)	be signed correct.	FIRM, INC. Exact Name	ized officer who affirms, under				
7.	 If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the or print name and title. 	e incorpor	ators, the incorpora	ators must sign below, and type				
	on the directors of the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, a majority of the directors, or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title. The undersigned affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true and correct.							
	Dated Month & Day Year							
			······································					
			,					